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wjsadinayn:
Hauidn:

JunTunisiia

LA, SUIRIINSS tna

00927

20/01/2015

fac

DETAIL REPORT

Jusd: 19/01/2015

tldaede:; Tauaus923.xls
US. ATUATIHIAST (2U.76FeuTn) (Credit)

Ussiamudnis: 02 - Salary

1 006 2156067961 99,000,000.00 . aus.aywsising
2 006 2156067961 §9,000,000.00,  aua.aywsisians
3 006 2156067961 99,000,000.00, aua.aywsusinis
4 006 2156067961 99,000,000.00, ava.aywnsdsinas
5 006 2156067961 99,000,000.00, aua.aynnlsinns
6 006 2156067961 99,000,000.00. ayz.@ywslsinig
7 006 2156067961 99,000,000.00, aua.swsdsinag
8 006 2156067961 99,000,000.00, aus.a#ywvsusiaasg
9 006 2156067961 99,00,000.00; aua.a@uwvsdsiaas

10 01805 2156057961 26,854,112.87, aua.aywvsdsians

11 005 1086082184 99,000,000.00, aua.uuwvy’

12 005 1086082184 §9,000,000.00 . ava.uuwmd

13 006 1086082184 99,000,000.00, aua.uuwy?

14 006 1086082184 95,000,600.00. aus.uuvd

15 006 1086082184 99,000,000.00 L AU uum3

16 Q06 1086082184 89,777,134.43, auz.uuny?

17 006 1106044665 99,000,000.00, avus.dwusiil

18 006 1106044665 99,000,000.00, ausalvusi

19 006 1106044665 99,000,000.00 su3.vpsyi

20 006 1106044665 99,000,000.00,  ava.dwvie i

21 006 1106044665 99,000,000.00, aunalvusid

22 006 1106044665 38,029,090.96,- ausalvusidl

23 oos 1016058764 ©9,000,000.00, aua.wsrumsadagson

24 006 1016058764 99,000,000.00, avi.wszuasAsaysL

25 Q006 1016658764 60,175,301.35.  aus.wsruasASagsan

26 006 1186050497 11,484,385.07, aus.dvnawaa

27 006 1116061588 30,352,175.45,  aua.awy?

28 005 1166045374 9,531,232.38, aus.dwvyd

29 006 1066039380 B,038,106.77,  avs.gduuin

30 006 1156059291 99,000,000.00 , aua.asu®

31 006 1156059291 63,936,223.91, aua.asyd

32 006 2286029202 99,000,000.00, avs.ua3

33 006 2286029202 95,000,000.00 aua.zayd

34 006 2286029202 99,000,000.00, aus.yay?

35 006 2286029202 99,000,000.00, aua.vayd

36 006 2286029202 99,000,000.00, av3.zay?

37 006 ' 2286029202 99,000,000.00, au3.gay?d

38 006 2286029202 99,000,000.00  au3.tay?

39 006 2286029202 26,210,658.39, aua.vays:

40 -006 oo -2186054094 99,000;600.00- - aux.szang-

41 006 2186054094 99,000,000.00  aua.stuas

42 006 2186054094 99,000,000.00, aua.svoay

43 006 2186054094 99,000,000.00, aua.svoae

44 006 2186054094 28,929,785.43, ava.sruav

45 006 2046038576 20,523,933.24, aua.duviyd

46 006 2066037745 10,117,777.47.. aua.esia

47 006 2016052589 99,000,000.00, ava.aziduivin

48 006 2016052589 55,066,573.34, auva.anduns

49 006 2136040618 94,793,416.86, aua.lnduyt

50 0086 2116031052 9,783,292.89, pua.uATUILN

c1 oo6 2366013248 17,559,802.10, aua.dseun’

52 006 3016080869 §9,000,000.00. aua.umssIHIu
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0056
006
006
Q06
006
006
006
006

DETAIL REPORT

Judi: 19/01/2015

Wlanaedia: Touau=923.xs
Ui, AsURSTWANS (aua.76d9vTm) {Credit)

ﬂﬁa?wu%nwﬂ
T
3016080869
3086040815
3106061227
3116053642
3216014398
3156032042
3076061674
3196020010
4476008135
4026020908
4056067902
4056067902
4016079950
4036041312
4136029756
4096051373
4116059420
4046212020
4126034889
4086042371
4206024464
5216000313
5216000313
5116060764
5366013712
5106060761
5066049622
5076047819
5126029258
5046057948
5086030323
6286021442
6196037781
6206067025
6036038372
65166047835
65326017343
6106035682
6146051853

02 - Salary

7376001492 ...

7136058236
7106029556
7196080580
7196080580
7126057881
7126057881
7126057881
7096039481
7036061812
7156032607
8016065627
8126033444

44,800,689.50,
33,361,985.51
26,027,059.43,
22,428,217.50,
56,561,748.43,
7,427,265.10,
29,736,274.17.
3,753,136.01,
4,299,094.64,
7,814,507.05
$9,000,000.00,
50,067,738.51
47,472,234.62.
12,388,990.24
22,622,615.16
11,813,060.05,
22,603,975.45
17,981,057.85
19,446,710.13,
9,561,065.00
13,145,547.68,
99,600,000.00
36,456,478.61,
27,059,747.37,
31,989,109.26,
13,144,251.92,
11,824,826.03,
6,309,270.78
7,553,884.56,
36,561,648.18,
1,773,722.13,
57,107,484.29,
2,565,230.36,,
48,634,693.16,
16,816,969.69,
12,503,470.28,
31,760,982.50,
8,976,802.80,
16,772,885.38,
87,532,121.57,
35,603,021.02,
43,162,650.37,
99,000,000.00
59,707,777.28.
99,000,000.00
99,000,000.00
33,807,570.92,
13,105,670.29,
28,967,393.10,
57,425,030.47,
45,862,950.56,
27,104,641.48,

CHERIET R TR
auaa3iud
aug.iund
aua.AfazLNe
aua.guasius il
aua.uiags

CHER T
aua.druraaing
aua.fdonny
aula.vuaslrdlg
U LEULAY
au. gauuny
PHEN LRk
FHEREY
aUIMUBIRAL
aya.MuIdAITReIu
aun.Sacldn
aya.n1Waug
AYUIAANIURT

AU UATWUN
AUALYNARTUT
EHENEITTRNETH]
aua Ldnalv
aus.dvu
aua.ddna
auUR.gATARE
CPERAT
au3.

BRI WL
aua.doesiy
aya.wddeadau
UL UATAITTIA
aul.qviogil
AL ATUWLINYS
EHER-BT))
aua.{luve
aua. Ao lan
DUINIAT
au.nwysysal
PHERSLIT
aua.AgIuY3
aux. Awssmy’
ITERIE T 3T
ays.uRTlgu
AU AYVITAAT
EMERE LR EER T
BUAAYWVSAIAT
U AYVNTHIATIY
aua WLl

aya.dszarusidusy
AU UATASESTNT Y

aya.nsvit



Wasdasya:
Hauidn:
Fuddsunisiiua:

105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
1i5
116
117
118
119
Total

UHR, FUIRTINTY v
00927

DETAIL REPORT

Sud: 19/01/2015

dd98e: Tauauas23xis

us. nsuasTwns (aua. 768awia) (Credit)
20/01/2015

006
006
006
006
006
006
006
006
006
006
006
Q006
0086
006
006

8096021788
8056019847
8056019847
8076068479
8076068479
8066044380
8036050102
9016057838
8016057838
9106042015
9036056284
9086045340
9076040664
9096042891
9056035398

dsstavudnis: 02 - Salary

99,000,000.00,
60,793,857.35,
59,000,000.00,
6,104,638.22,
5,402,318.34,
31,353,921.79
99,000,000.00,.
9,635,060.10,
B,286,127.68,
22,229,258 .94,
8,822,015.21
13,845,080.25,
12,194,512.22.
7,640,807.76 ,

6,323,873,412.87
P

aua. e
Y.L
aua.gsiegsadl
AU {smadeil
ava.srua

AU YNNT
aua.@Lal
aus.Aruan
CHER- (T
ava.mfs

aua Wwao
aua.dae 1l
aua.ozan
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